



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58413015244	BRAKECAL.FRONT CPL. 320MM 2000	640 LC4-E SUPER MOTO	1.00
5	54613205000	REPAIR KIT 28MM		1.00
6	54613206000	REPAIR KIT PISTON 28MM		1.00
7	54613210100	BOLT CPL. 6X56		1.00
8	54613212000	RETAINING PLATE SET BREMBO		1.00
9	58413030000	BRAKE P.SET FR. TEXTART4069		1.00
9	50313030100	BRKP.SET FR.TOSHIBATT2701HHB		0.00
10	54513214000	BLEEDER SCREW M10X1		1.00
12	54613218000	CUP SET SHORT		1.00
15	0015080353	HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X35 WS=10	FC	2.00
16	58213012050	BRAKE HOSE GUIDE ADV. 2002	640 LC4 SUPERMOTO	1.00
17	0125080003	washer DIN 125 A -8.4		1.00
18	0015080163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X16 WS=10		1.00
21	59013011000	BRAKEHO. FRONT 1300MM 2000	125-380 MXC,EXC	1.00
25	58213010150	BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 2001		1.00
26*	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		2.00
30	42013226000	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1		1.00
31	42013026000	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1,5		1.00
35	50213025000	HOLLOW SCREW M10X1X19	FC, FE+FS (USA)	1.00
60	6899785	LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML		1.00

\* = New part